
First number is total of 1's

SUN-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Roxie 46.74 8 5NQThompson 0.0011 08043 -3 05

Bailey 0.00 0 0ABSFarley 0.0012 08042 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Oliver 0.00 0 0NQDe Prospo 0.009 12045 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
BAM 43.47 8 55NQMcNeil 0.008 16027 47 04,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bowie 30.67 01 68QDanielsen 0.002 20293 68 03,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Colbie 25.79 0 3NQWilliams 0.006 20032 3 03

Calvin 31.49 0 5NQCoderre 0.004 20035 5 05

Gretel 0.00 0 0ABSLeonard 0.005 20033 0 0

Baco 0.00 0 0ABSKerensky 0.003 20191 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Doogie 42.33 10 17NQO'Hare 0.001 24047 7 02,7,8

First number is total of 1's

SUN-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Cheers 35.35 0 3NQWisner 0.0010 08024 3 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zor-el 42.12 7 4NQBergmann 0.008 12280 -3 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Skyler 37.82 2 5NQPollifrone 0.007 16030 3 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sky 30.76 01 79QTrabilcy 0.005 20012 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tonks 29.47 0 5NQCifarelli 0.003 20288 5 05

Athena 0.00 0 0ABSSmagacz-Starne 0.006 20011 0 0

Sophia 0.00 0 0ABSLeVan 0.004 20038 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Silhouette 39.96 71 70QByron 0.001 24307 63 03,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Redford 31.09 0 2NQZumba 0.002 24250 2 02

First number is total of 1's

SUN-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Spinner 41.16 61 74QFluet 0.0031 16282 68 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
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Beau 29.73 01 65QMcMoran 0.0016 20302 65 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Pizzazz 27.40 0 0NQHanlon 0.0019 20292 0 0

Dobby 23.65 0 0NQCifarelli 0.0017 20300 0 0

O'Neill 0.00 0 0ABSKeeshen 0.0018 20295 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Hunter 34.92 2 0NQPactwa 0.003 24311 -2 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Lyric 27.85 01 80QBurke 0.0040 08092 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Omi 35.24 02 80QBurke 0.0038 08102 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Hogan 46.00 8 65NQBurke 0.0039 08099 57 05,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 37.23 21 75QWeintrub 0.0035 12131 73 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Emerald 27.82 02 67QBurke 0.0037 12114 67 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Patriot 25.64 03 66QBurke 0.0033 12137 66 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Victoria 42.83 7 0NQStoddard 0.0034 12134 -7 0

Bryce 0.00 0 0ABSHunter 0.0036 12128 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Nell 25.52 01 80QLesko 0.0025 16161 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Poof 32.58 02 79QFeldman 0.0024 16167 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Figment 30.86 03 78QVargas 0.0030 16287 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Si 34.52 04 78QVisco 0.0029 16145 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lettie 31.86 0 77QAndrews 0.0022 16155 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Memphis 36.02 1 78QArose 0.0023 16172 77 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sadie 34.33 0 71QBaranowski 0.0028 16150 71 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Lici 40.76 5 0NQCimprich 0.0026 16154 -5 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Mel 26.98 01 79QLackey 0.006 20183 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Romeo 30.27 02 77QAndrews 0.004 20238 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gypsy Rose 32.27 03 77QGonchar 0.0015 20198 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rayce 32.21 04 74QGonchar 0.008 20242 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Phil 28.18 0 67QSalerno 0.0014 20200 67 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Riot 23.67 0 66QHill 0.0012 20218 66 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Luna 26.10 0 65QEverett 0.0013 20206 65 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Lacy 30.10 0 62QDauer 0.0011 20222 62 05,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,20

Freddy 26.80 0 0NQLackey 0.005 20188 0 0

Disney 0.00 0 0NQHrycyk 0.009 20237 0 0

Champ 0.00 0 0ABSMarden 0.0010 20223 0 0

Ella 0.00 0 0ABSMcLoughlin 0.007 20301 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Smitten 29.88 01 80QMulligan 0.001 24255 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Charm 39.91 7 0NQHanna 0.002 24314 -7 0

8/4/2019 Page 2 of 3 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



First number is total of 1's

SUN-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Lucy 16.71 0 3NQDonahue 0.0010 12019 3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bosco 14.36 01 54QGudath 0.007 20021 54 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Rocket 42.02 4 3NQHarvey 0.009 12018 -1 03

First number is total of 1's

SUN-4 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Taya 29.64 0 0NQAndrews 0.0027 16060 0 0

Paisley 25.51 0 57NQMuller 0.0032 16068 57 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Shadow 27.27 01 70QLarsen 0.0020 20084 70 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Mickey 33.31 0 0NQReinhard 0.0021 20078 0 0
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